Resolution Rate
(12 Months)
3.51%
116.67%
0.00%
25.00%
8.82%
0.00%
12.00%
9.20%
12.50%
11.09%

08:19

Dated: 02 Apr 2022
Number of
Resolved Crimes
26
50

Vehicle Crime

% Change
32.56%
-33.33%
75.00%
100.00%
-33.33%
350.00%
78.57%
-9.38%
-13.33%
-3.84%

+/- Crime
14
-17
11
-32
-18

| Damage
-+

Robbery

—

- o«

T g

g 2

g g

8 5

S =
ccurrence Create:
Crimina

-
2
S
S
<
Occurrence Created YYYY-|

£0-2202 | £0-zz0z £0-2202
202202 L z0-zz0z 202202
L 1o-zz0z L 10-zzoz 102202
| 211202 L 211202 2120z
L w120z L 1i-tzoz -1202
L 011202 L ob-1z02 011202
L 60-1202 L 601202 60-1202
RIS L 01202 m 80-1202 m
. ESW L 10 xer 10- :_:m
oz L eortaoz g a0z g
50- :omm L so- :on 50- :_:M
ﬁ vo-1202 5 ooz
- L S,zﬁm £0-1202
| 201202 L 20120z § 201202
- L :ISNm 10-1202
oz £ L z1-0202 m 210202
e § L -0z0z 8 -
L 01-0z0z  ovoe0e or-0ee
L 60-0202 - 60°002 60020z
| s0-0z0z L 80-0202 80-0202
L 10-0202  a-oeee Lorozee
L 90-0202  90-oeee 90°0e0e
L s0-0z02 [- 59-0202 50-0202
L o-0z0z [ p0-0z0z 0-0202
' i i : ' ,
w - ~ ~N - o

0

43
12
51
14
96

240

Previous 12
Months
469

DESBOROUGH LOATLAND

Current 12
Months
57
21
34
25
87
208
451

OFFICIAL
All Crime

Crime Group

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES

DRUG OFFENCES
PUBLIC DISORDER
ROBBERY

SEXUAL OFFENCES
Sum:

CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

THEFT OFFENCES

Webi 4.1 Report

Nort
80
60
20

L £0-ze0z L €0-zeoe - £0eeoe

 20-zzoe | z0-zz0z [ eo-eeoe

L 10220z L b0-zeoz [ bo-eeoe

L 2izoe L zb-bz0z | ebhzoe

{4 T4 T4 [ bheoe

L ob-1202 L o0b-120z - 0b-1z0e

L 60-1202 L 60-1202 L 60-1202

- ol g 5 ] pELcE

L 10- _,N_:w 2 = :QNW  Lovheoe

5 :

- 90-be0e 2 o - 90-be0e o p 901202 2

| so-1202 M o L s0-120z M L so0-z0e M
> ..hl W >

L vorz0e & 2 F vo-kz0z & W L vorsa0z s

I Sezzm 2 L mceNon ) L S.xam

=

| aorvaoe & © L 2oz § 5 L 20120z &
ol | Q 2| (@ 3

L orkzoz g o Fvo-kzoz g L 1orbeoe §
] o

- evozoe £ o - ev-0c0e £ L 2v-oz0z £
il | 2 g

L b-0zoz § o L -0zoz § b 11020z §

- 0b-0z02 L - 01-0202 L 01-0z02

. > -

L 60-0z0¢ | 60-0202 b 60-0202

 80-0z02 | 80-0202 L 80-0z02

L 20-020¢ L 20-0z02 L 20-0z02

- 90-0z0¢ I 90-0202 L 90-0z02

L s0-0z0¢ | s0-0202 L 50-0z02

- v0-0z02 - t0-0202 L 0-0z02

. w_ 0, 0_ M - 1 | 1 1 1 1

~ ~ - @ w - ~™ ~ - El




260

Crime Count current & Crime Count prev...

Crime
= Crime Count current » Crime Count previous

Crime Groups




