Nort Lam Webi 4.1 Report

DESBOROUGH LOATLAND

Crime Group	Current 12 Months	Previous 12 Months	+/- Crime	% Change	Number of Resolved Crimes	Resolution Rate (12 Months)
CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON	57	43	14	32.56%	2	3.51%
DRUG OFFENCES	6	9	-3	-33.33%	7	116.67%
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY	21	12	9	75.00%	0	0.00%
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES	4	2	2	100.00%	1	25.00%
PUBLIC DISORDER	34	51	-17	-33.33%	3	8.82%
ROBBERY	9	2	7	350.00%	0	0.00%
SEXUAL OFFENCES	25	14	11	78.57%	3	12.00%
THEFT OFFENCES	87	96	-9	-9.38%	8	9.20%
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	208	240	-32	-13.33%	26	12.50%
Sum:	451	469	-18	-3.84%	50	11.09%













